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GLOVES

HEAVY-DUTY DISPOSABLE

ORANGE NITRILE GLOVES

« Has the dexterity of a 7 mil glove,
but due to the enhanced texture,
has the durability of a 10 mil glove

« Excellent resistance from
common chemicals

« Powder-Free

« Diamond texture increases grip
in wet or oily conditions

« 100 gloves per box
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Medium / 8
Large /9
X-Large /10
2X-Large / 1

SKU
62055
62056
62057
62058

PowerPalk

SITE. SAFETY. SERVICE.



